05.12.2018

05.12.2018

AT 2.30 PM :

1. MAC.APP. 177/2017
2. MAC.APP. 356/2017
3. MAC.APP. 426/2017
4. MAC.APP. 166/2018
5. MAC.APP. 191/2018
6. MAC.APP. 286/2018
7. MAC.APP. 321/2018

1 PRE LOK ADALAT

LIST OF BUSINESS

BEFORE PRE LOK ADALAT

ROOM NO. 110-111, GROUND FLOOR
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II

MANISH O P MANNIE AND MANISH MAINI
Vs. ARJUN SINGH YADAV & ORS

(SHRI RAM GENERAL INSURANCE

COMPANY LTD)

DHANESHWAR YADAV & ANR JATINDER KAMRA
Vs. JAN MOHD & ORS (SHRIRAM
GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

RAKESH KUMAR TRIVEDI PANKAJ KUMAR DEVAL
Vs. SHRIRAM GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD

DEEPA KAPOOR S N PARASHAR
Vs. ASHLAM ANSARI & ORS
(SHRI RAM GEN INS CO LTD)

INDERJEET SHAH RAM DAYAL SHAHALIA,VANDANA
Vs. RAJEEV MAGGU & ORS ( KAHLON
TATA AIG INS CO LTD)

RAJESH KUMAR DHALLA & ORS S N PARASHAR
Vs. ASLAM ANSARI & ORS (SHRI

RAM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

LTD.)

SUNITA & ORS S N PARASHAR
Vs. MAHAVIR PRASAD YADAV &

ORS ( SHRIRAM GENERAL

INSURANCE CO. LTD.)



05.12.2018

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

747/2018

766/2018
35110/2018
35111/2018

866/2018

104/2014

343/2014

596/2014
10791/2014
10793/2014

580/2015
13252/2015
13253/2015

375/2016

278/2017

AMAR CHAND & ORS
Vs. PAWAN KUMAR & ORS (M/S
BHARTI AXA GEN INS CO LTD)

CHHOTE LAL SINGH KUSHWAH &
ANR
Vs. MOHD SHARIF & ORS

(SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO

LTD )

DEEPAK KUAMR SHARMA
Vs. HAKIM SINGH & ORS
(SHRIRAM GENERAL INS CO LTD )

SMT MANIDER KAUR & ORS
Vs. ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN ETC

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD
Vs. SANTOSH & ORS

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD
Vs. NUTAN DEVI & ORS

ROJI CHAWLA & ORS

Vs. NARENDER KUMAR & ANR
(FUTURE GENERALI INDIA
INSURNACE CO LTD)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. BHAGIRATH SINGH & ORS

KIRAN DEVI & ORS
Vs. JAVED & ORS (FUTURE
GENERALI INSURANCE CO LTD)

PRE LOK ADALAT

SHAILENDRA SINGH

ARUNA MEHTA

S N PARASHAR

JATINDER KAMRA

SAMEER NANDWANTI

SAMEER NANDWANTI

JATINDER KAMRA

SHUCHI SINGH,K N BHARGAVAN &
RADHEY SHYAM

JATINDER KAMRA,RAJEEV M ROY



05.12.2018 3 PRE LOK ADALAT

17. MAC.APP. 646/2017 HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE SUMAN BAGGA & ASSO
CO LTD
Vs. SAHADAT SAHAJI & ORS

18. MAC.APP. 695/2017 ABHAY GUPTA AND ORS SAHILENDRA SINGH
Vs. GANGA RAM AND ANR (NEW
INDA ASSURANCE CO LTD)

19. MAC.APP. 696/2017 ABHAY GUPTA AND ORS SAHILENDRA SINGH
Vs. GANGA RAM AND ANR (NEW
INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD)

20. MAC.APP. 697/2017 ROOPA DEVI AND ORS SAHILENDRA SINGH
Vs. GANGA RAM AND ANR (NEW
INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD)

21. MAC.APP. 702/2017 ATSHWARYA GUPTA SAHILENDRA SINGH
Vs. GANGA RAM AND ANR (NEW
INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD)

22. MAC.APP. 864/2017 SANGITA & ORS S N PARASHAR,A K SONI
Vs. SAURABH KR SHUKLA & ORS
(BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD)

23. MAC.APP. 936/2017 RITU KAILA & ORS S N PRASHAR
Vs. JITENDER SINGH & ORS

24. MAC.APP. 201/2018 RICHA SHARMA & ORS S N PARASHAR,A K SONI
Vs. SANJAY KUAMR & ORS (
BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD)

25. MAC.APP. 339/2018 CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL SUMAN BAGGA
CM APPL. 13050/2018 INSURANCE CO LTD
CM APPL. 13052/2018 Vs. DHARMENDRA SINGH & ORS



05.12.2018

26. MAC.APP.

27. MAC.APP.

28. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
WITH MAC.
MAC.APP.

29. MAC.APP.

30. MAC.APP.

620/2018

255/2015

872/2016
8579/2018
41964/2018
41965/2018
APP. 225/2017
638/2017

225/2017

638/2017

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
04.12.2018

KADAMBINI TIWARI & ORS
Vs. DINESH SINGH & ORS
(BAJAJ ALLIANZ INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED)

LAL MANI

Vs. SATYA NARAIN & ORS
(ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD)

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Vs. KOMAL SINGLA & ORS

KOMAL SINGLA & ANR
Vs. ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD & ORS

GIAN CHAND SINGLA & ANR
Vs. ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRE LOK ADALAT

S N PARASHAR, SUMAN BAGGA &
ASSOCIATES

AMANDEEP KAUR

NAVNEET KUMAR,ARUN KUMAR
GUPTA, PAVAN KUMAR, ARUNKUMAR
GUPTA, PAVAN KUMAR & ASSO

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA

PREVENDRA KUMAR & PAVAN KUMAR

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



